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\( AALEAZA/  Reg $12.50 | Lg $16.50
JERK | CURRY | BROWN STEW
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N I;egular $Large
OXTAILS 26.50 | $32.50
CURRY GOAT $16.50 | $20.50
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AT 18.50
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JERK | CURRY | BROWN STEW

()
(U $15.50

Sy
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Reg $21.75| Lg $28.75
$18.50
$18.50
$16.50
ESCOVEITCH | STEAM | BROWN STEW
BUTTER SAUCE | CURRY
ACKEE & SALTFISH $18.50
SAUTEED SALTFISH $16.50

Y

VEGGIE PLATE
DELUXE VEGGIE PLATE

JERK | CURRY | BROWN STEW
(s

CURRY SHRIMP PASTA
JERK SHRIMP PASTA
JERK CHICKEN PASTA
RASTA PASTA

$10.50
$14.50

$18.50
$18.50
$17.50
$17.50

JERK SHRIMP SALAD
JERK CHICKEN SALAD
FRIED TILAPIA SALAD
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JERK CHICKEN SANDWICH
FRIED TILAPIA SANDWICH

$17.50
$14.50
$14.50

$8.50
$8.50

{
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RICE & PEAS
SEASON RICE

WHITE RICE
BAKED MAC & CHEESE

CALLALOO
CABBAGE
PLANTAINS

PATTIES (BEEF/CHICKEN/VEGGIE)
PATTIES (CRAB/CALLALOO)
COCO BREAD

ROTI SKIN

JERKS
SHRIME
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MANGO CHEESECAKE
RUM RAISIN CHEESECAKE
BREAD PUDDING

CARROT CAKE

$6.25
$6.25
$5.25
$5.25
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MANGO LEMONADE $2.25 MA"
MANGO SWEET TEA $2.25

MANGOS

GINGER VYNE $5.25 CARIBBEAN RESTAURANT

SORREL $4.25 i / Wl SN
TRU JUICE $3.25 -

TROPICAL RHYTHM $3.25

D&G SODA $3.25

TING $3.25

BIGGA $2.25

GINSENG UP $3.25
VITAMALT $3.25

MALTA INDIA $3.25

ROOTS $5.25

COCONUT WATER $3.25 W

CAN SODA $2.25

BOTTLE WATER $2.25 l“ NcH SPEcI nl
SNAPPLE / MISTIC $3.25

MONDAY - FRIDAY
11AM - 3PM

(1

AITLANIA 1IN ELFRAN

EOEEOWIUSION
INSTAGRAM

@MangosATL
@MangosMarietta
@MangosPinelake

MARIETTA

*** http:/Imangoscaribbeanrestaurant.com *** *** http://mangoscaribbeanrestaurant.com *** *** http://mangoscaribbeanrestaurant.com ***
mangoscaribbeanrestaurant@gmail.com mangoscaribbeanrestaurant@gmail.com mangoscaribbeanrestaurant@gmail.com
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